DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MARIAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KAZHAKUTTOM

Contact Class Schedule

Seventh Semester

CONTACT CLASS SCHEDULE / TIME TABLE - S7TM2

Time

10.00-

12.15-

Day Date Batch 9.00 - 10.00 1 10.15 - 11.15 11.15-12.15 L 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
| MECHATRONICS MECHATRONICS MECHATRONICS LAB LAB LAB
Monday 04.01.2021
I LAB LAB LAB AEE Auto/Cryo Auto/Cryo
| LAB LAB LAB DME DME DME
Tuesday 05.01.2021 ~
1 CFF i‘: CFF CFF fut LAB LAB LAB
I LAB w LAB LAB = AEE Auto/Cryo Auto/Cryo
Wednesday | 06.01.2021 e @ /Cry /cry
1 AEE < RAC RAC (.z) LAB LAB LAB
w
| CFF = CFF CFF =) LAB LAB LAB
Thursday 07.01.2021 -
1 LAB LAB LAB DME DME DME
) | LAB LAB LAB AEE RAC RAC
Friday 08.01.2021
I MECHATRONICS MECHATRONICS MECHATRONICS LAB LAB LAB
CONTACT CLASS SCHEDULE / TIME TABLE - S7M1
Time 10.00- 12.15 -
Day Date Batch 9.00 - 10.00 10.15 10.15-11.15 11.15-12.15 01.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
| CFF CFF CFF LAB LAB LAB
Monday 11.01.2021
1 LAB LAB LAB AEE AE/CRYO AE/CRYO
| LAB LAB LAB DME DME DME
Tuesday 12.01.2021 «
1 CFF § CFF CFF 5 LAB LAB LAB
| MECHATRONICS g:" MECHATRONICS MECHATRONICS g LAB LAB LAB
Wednesday 13.01.2021 o =
1 LAB < LAB LAB LZ) DME DME DME
w
) | RAC = RAC RAC =] LAB LAB LAB
Friday 15.01.2021 -
I LAB LAB LAB MECHATRONICS MECHATRONICS MECHATRONICS
| AEE AE/CRYO AE/CRYO LAB LAB LAB
Saturday 16.01.2021
1 LAB LAB LAB RAC RAC RAC




